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Casualty 02 8270 1790 – Option 1 

Jenna O’Brien Manager, Casualty jenna.obrien@brooklynunderwriting.com.au  02 8270 1446 0499 983 440 

Melinda Edwards Senior Underwriter, Casualty melinda.edwards@brooklynunderwriting.com.au 02 8270 1456 0472 712 529 

Steph Philippe Underwriter, Casualty steph.philippe@brooklynunderwriting.com.au 03 8352 6708 0499 984 595 

Leanne Smith Underwriter, Casualty leanne.smith@brooklynunderwriting.com.au  02 8270 1743 0475 712 095 

Jacob Warner Underwriter, Casualty jacob.warner@brooklynunderwriting.com.au  03 8352 6767 0499 989 682 

Randy Toh Underwriter, Casualty randy.toh@brooklynunderwriting.com.au 02 8270 1483 0457 448 837 

Natasha Norman Underwriter, Casualty natasha.norman@brooklynunderwriting.com.au 02 8270 1732 0460 045 917 

Rehan Syed Underwriter, Casualty rehan.syed@brooklynunderwriting.com.au 02 8270 1478 0461 512 338 

George Eskander Assistant Underwriter, Casualty george.eskander@brooklynunderwriting.com.au 03 8352 6728 - 

Taylor Trompp Assistant Underwriter, Casualty taylor.trompp@brooklynunderwriting.com.au  02 8270 1423 0499 984 612 

Brendan Saunders Assistant Underwriter, Casualty brendan.saunders@brooklynunderwriting.com.au  07 3222 9114 0497 537 380 

Financial Lines 02 8270 1790 – Option 2 

Shannon Webster Manager, Financial Lines shannon.webster@brooklynunderwriting.com.au 03 8352 6791 0457 568 999 

Bridget Dainer Senior Underwriter, Financial Lines bridget.dainer@brooklynunderwriting.com.au 02 8270 1457  0499 986 160 

Achila Gunasekera Senior Underwriter, Financial Lines achila.gunasekera@brooklynunderwriting.com.au 02 8270 1473 0407 461 506 

Alecia Siv Underwriter, Financial Lines alecia.siv@brooklynunderwriting.com.au 02 8270 1791 0499 989 737 

Felicia Soultados  Underwriter, Financial Lines felicia.soultados@brooklynunderwriting.com.au 02 8270 1451 0400 008 543 

Cain Bevis Underwriter, Financial Lines cain.bevis@brooklynunderwriting.com.au 03 8352 6771 0455 176 774 

Thomas Cooney Underwriter, Financial Lines thomas.cooney@brooklynunderwriting.com.au 02 8270 1797 0486 030 667 

Samantha Little  Assistant Underwriter, Financial Lines samantha.little@brooklynunderwriting.com.au - 0499 986 745 

Jessica Westbrook Assistant Underwriter, Financial Lines jessica.westbrook@brooklynunderwriting.com.au  07 3222 9118 0400 005 056 

Riddhima Dabhowale Assistant Underwriter, Financial Lines riddhima.dabhowale@brooklynunderwriting.com.au  03 8352 6724 0400 008 841 

Ben Brunker Assistant Underwriter, Financial Lines ben.brunker@brooklynunderwriting.com.au  02 8270 1461 - 
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CONTACT LIST 

 

 

 

Property 02 8270 1790 – Option 3 

Luke Lalor Manager, Property luke.lalor@brooklynunderwriting.com.au 03 8352 6789 0472 820 399 

Jodie Whitbread Underwriting Manager (North), Property jodie.whitbread@brooklynunderwriting.com.au 02 8270 1497 0457 892 212 

Ilie Horj Senior Underwriter, Property ilie.horj@brooklynunderwriting.com.au 03 8352 6706 0431 195 462 

Jake Cerilles Underwriter, Property jake.cerilles@brooklynunderwriting.com.au 03 8352 6701 0499 988 761 

Jonathan Grace Underwriter, Property jon.grace@brooklynunderwriting.com.au 02 8270 1475 0400 003 601 

Kirsten Finch Assistant Underwriter, Property  kirsten.finch@brooklynunderwriting.com.au 03 8352 6716  0499 983 230 

Alex Kourouche Assistant Underwriter, Property alex.kourouche@brooklynunderwriting.com.au 02 8270 1469 - 

Claims 02 8270 1790 – Option 4 
Maya Lazarus Claims Manager maya.lazarus@axaxl.com 02 8270 1738 0427 824 418 

Robyn Campbell Claims Specialist, Casualty robyn.campbell@brooklynunderwriting.com.au 02 8270 1710 0499 981 484 

Vicky Sheridan Claims Specialist, Financial Lines vicky.sheridan@brooklynunderwriting.com.au 02 8270 1711 0476 846 426 

Support 02 8270 1790 – Option 5 
Aman Jain Relationship Manager aman.jain@brooklynunderwriting.com.au  02 8270 1410 0400 006 968 

Toby Stanford Business Support Executive toby.stanford@brooklynunderwriting.com.au   02 8270 1751  0481 205 016 

Marcus Kadir Systems & Projects Manager marcus.kadir@brooklynunderwriting.com.au 02 8270 1499 0437 943 437 

Scott Jerome Head of Brooklyn scott.jerome@brooklynunderwriting.com.au 02 8270 1425 0423 867 558 

 

Team Email Contacts 
 

Liability liability@brooklynunderwriting.com.au 02 8270 1790 – Option 1 

Miscellaneous Professional Indemnity miscpi@brooklynunderwriting.com.au 02 8270 1790 – Option 2 

Management Liability ml@brooklynunderwriting.com.au 02 8270 1790 – Option 2 

IT & Cyber it@brooklynunderwriting.com.au 02 8270 1790 – Option 2 

Trainers trainers@brooklynunderwriting.com.au 02 8270 1790 – Option 2 

Property property@brooklynunderwriting.com.au 02 8270 1790 – Option 3 

Claims professionalrisksclaims@brooklynunderwriting.com.au 

liabilityclaims@brooklynunderwriting.com.au 

propertyclaims@brooklynunderwriting.com.au 

02 8270 1790 – Option 4 

General enquiries info@brooklynunderwriting.com.au 02 8270 1790 – Option 5 
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